R\ \Lag
|

|
aliineg

=)

ANy

LINEA 4430: Senorbi - Z.1. Sarroch

Senorbi - Sestu - Assemini - ElImas - Z.l. Sarroch

FREQUENZE

FREQUENZE

Giorn | Fer.5 | Giorn | Giorn Giorn | Giorn | Fer.5 Giorn

| m | v ViI FERMATE I v [ v Vil

ANDATA RITORNO

04:16 | 06:16 | 12:16 | 20:16 Senorbi Distributore ESSO 07:38 15:38 18:08 23:38
04:17 | 06:17 | 12:17 | 20:17 Senorbi P.zza S.Barbara 07:37 15:37 18:07 23:37
04:18 | 06:18 | 12:18 | 20:18 Senorbi Via Sanna, 38 (Distributore Agip) 07:36 15:36 18:06 23:36
04:24 | 06:24 | 12:24 | 20:24 S.S. 128 Bivio Barrali 07:30 15:30 18:00 23:30
04:25 | 06:25 | 12:25 | 20:25 Barrali Via Roma, 12 07:29 15:29 17:59 23:29
04:27 | 06:27 | 12:27 | 20:27 Barrali Via Donori, 50 07:27 15:27 17:57 23:27
04:32 | 06:32 | 12:32 | 20:32 Donori Via Brigata Sassari 07:22 15:22 17:52 23:22
04:33 | 06:33 | 12:33 | 20:33 Donori Oleificio Corona 07:21 15:21 17:51 23:21
04:40 | 06:40 | 12:40 | 20:40 Ussana Cantina 07:14 15:14 17:44 23:14
04:49 | 06:49 [ 12:49 | 20:49 Sestu - - - -
04:50 | 06:50 [ 12:50 [ 20:50 Sestu Via S. Gemiliano, 31 07:04 15:04 17:34 23:04

- - - - Sestu

- - - - Sestu Via Gorizia, 172 07:03 15:03 17:33 23:03
04:53 | 06:53 | 12:53 | 20:53 Sestu Via Gorizia/Ponte P.zza s.a. 07:00 15:00 17:30 23:00
04:55 | 06:55 [ 12:55 [ 20:55 Sestu Via Cagliari, 142 (Distributore Q8) - - - -

- - - - Sestu Via Mongolfier, 13 06:59 14:59 17:29 22:59

- - - - Sestu Via Vittorio Veneto, 83 06:58 14:58 17:28 22:58
05:02 | 07:02 | 13:02 | 21:02 Elmas Via del Pino Solitario, 91 06:53 | 14:53 17:23 22:53
05:03 | 07:03 | 13:03 | 21:03 Elmas Via Sulcitana, 125 06:52 | 14:52 17:22 22:52
05:06 | 07:06 | 13:06 | 21:06 Assemini Distributore Esso 06:49 | 14:49 17:19 22:49
05:07 | 07:07 | 13:07 | 21:07 Assemini Via Carmine, 149 06:48 | 14:48 17:18 22:48
05:08 | 07:08 | 13:08 | 21:08 Assemini Via Sardegna, 5 06:47 | 14:47 17:17 22:47
05:10 | 07:10 | 13:10 | 21:10 Assemini Via Sardegna, 115 06:45 | 14:45 17:15 22:45
05:20 [ 07:20 | 13:20 | 21:20 | Macchiareddu |Dorsale Coincidenza 06:35 | 14:35 17:05 22:35
05:50 [ 07:50 | 13:50 | 21:50 Sarroch Zona Industriale 06:10 | 14:10 16:40 22:10




